
SM AK4 och RM Pistol 2013-08-17, AK4 Bana 

 

Skjutlag 1 09:00 

1 Senior Dennis Peiuva Lapplandsjäg.grp Överkalix 

2 Senior Roger Buder Skaraborgs.grp 383.K 1 

3 Senior John-Bertil Eriksson Bohusdalsgruppen 404.K 1 (N) 

4 Senior Rickard Bäckström K-K.grp K2 

5 Senior Bo Ekman Örebro-Värmlands.grp 193.K 1 

6 Senior Bengt Persson Gotlands.grp 1 

7 Senior Thorbjörn Mårtensson Blekingegruppen 1 (N) 

8 Senior Joakim Andersson U-V.grp uppland 1 

9 Senior Lars Jonsson Elfsborg.grp 1 

10 Senior Kennet Nilsson Skåne.grp 

11 Senior Michael Gustavsson Livgrenadjärs.grp 1 

12 Senior Stefan Nilsson Norrbottens.grp Luleå 1 

13 Senior Robert Adeteg Hallands.grp 1 

14 Senior Björn Schröder Dalreg.grp 171.K 

15 Senior Håkan Kunto Lapplandsjäg.grp Happaranda 

16 Senior Marcus Karström Västerbotten.grp 13 Batstab 1 

17 Senior Steve Lundström Skaraborgs.grp 383.K 3 

18 Senior Daniel Zetterqvist Västernorrland.grp 162.K 1 

19 Senior Leif Ögren Västerbotten.grp 13 Batstab 1 

20 Senior Rickard Jakobsson Livgardes.grp 1 

 

Skjutlag 2 09:30 

1 Senior Anders Olsson Bohusdalsgruppen 404.K 1 (N) 

2 Senior Tommy Johansson K-K.grp K3 

3 Senior Daniel Schutzer Örebro-Värmlands.grp 193.K 1 

4 Senior Karin Tofftén Gotlands.grp 1 

5 Senior Alexander Edin Livgardes.grp 1 

6 Senior Johnny Isaksson U-V.grp uppland 1 

7 Senior Thomas Hansson Skåne.grp 493 K 

8 Senior Peter Lundqvist Livgrenadjärs.grp 1 

9 Senior Anders Elvelin Norrbottens.grp Luleå 1 

10 Senior Peter Elmerup Hallands.grp 1 

11 Senior Jörgen Schröder Dalreg.grp 171.K 

12 Senior Fredrik Kaarle Lapplandsjäg.grp Övertorneå 1 

13 Senior Rickard Eklund Västerbotten.grp 13 Batstab 2 

14 Senior Ola Hjerp Skaraborgs.grp 383.K 2 

15 Senior Michael Henriksson Bohusdalsgruppen (N) 

16 Senior Bernt Hellström K-K.grp K3 

17 Senior Robin Schagerholm Örebro-Värmlands.grp 193.K 2 

18 Senior Bernard Melsom Västernorrland.grp 162.K 2 

19 Senior Conny Backström Elfsborg.grp 2 

20 Senior Patrik Ångman Livgardes.grp 2 

 

Skjutlag 3 10:00 

1 Senior Magnus Lidström Västernorrland.grp 

2 Senior Leif Öhman Blekingegruppen (N) 

3 Senior Mikael Eriksson U-V.grp uppland 2 

4 Senior Lars Lennartsson Skåne.grp 463 K 1 

5 Senior Jörgen Johansson Livgrenadjärs.grp 2 

6 Senior Alf Grankvist Norrbottens.grp Boden 

7 Senior Peter Eriksson Hallands.grp 2 

8 Senior Kenneth Herrlin Dalreg.grp 173.K 

9 Senior Stefan Sundelin Lapplandsjäg.grp Övertorneå 1 

10 Senior Tommy Persson Västerbotten.grp 131.K 1 

11 Senior Sven-Erik Reinhammar Fältjägargrp. 

12 Senior Bertil Persson Bohusdalsgruppen 40 HvBat (N) 

13 Senior Björn Säfsjö K-K.grp 

14 Senior Fredrik Jansson Örebro-Värmlands.grp 193.K 2 

15 Senior Allan Martis Gotlands.grp 2 

16 Senior Jimmy Johansson Blekingegruppen (N) 

17 Senior Mattias Melin U-V.grp uppland 2 

18 Senior Patrick Backö Västernorrland.grp 162.K 4 

19 Senior Johan Pantzar Elfsborg.grp 2 

20 Senior Michael Johansson Livgardes.grp 2 

 



Skjutlag 4 10:30 

1 Senior Urban Åberg Elfsborg.grp 3 

2 Senior Erik Nörregård Skåne.grp 463 K 1 

3 Senior Stefan Larsson Livgrenadjärs.grp 4 

4 Senior Dennis Karnhill Hallands.grp 2 

5 Senior Kuno Johansson Dalreg.grp 173.K 

6 Senior Magnus Noppa Lapplandsjäg.grp Övertorneå 2 

7 Senior Joakim Jacobsson Västerbotten.grp 131.K 1 

8 Senior Peter Holmstedt Skaraborgs.grp 383.K 1 

9 Senior Mikael Larsson Bohusdalsgruppen 403.K 1 (N) 

10 Senior Roger Hultenius K-K.grp K4 

11 Senior Tim Knoblauch Örebro-Värmlands.grp 

12 Senior Mattias Larsson Gotlands.grp 

13 Senior Sebastian Jeppsson U-V.grp 222.K 3 

14 Senior Lars Eriksson U-V.grp uppland 3 

15 Senior Pierre Alpstranden Elfsborg.grp 1 

16 Senior Sven Persson Skåne.grp 463 K 2 

17 Senior Stefan Ahlberg Livgrenadjärs.grp 4 

18 Senior Jan Qvarnström Västernorrland.grp 153.K 1 

19 Senior Stig Palmgren Norrbottens.grp Boden Hv Bat 

20 Senior Magnus Lagerborn Livgardes.grp 3 

 

Skjutlag 5 11:00 

1 Senior Joakim Flövik Hallands.grp 

2 Senior Magnus Andersson Dalreg.grp 172.K 

3 Senior Anita Nilsson Lapplandsjäg.grp Överkalix 

4 Senior Gunnar Wiglöv Västerbotten.grp 134.K 

5 Senior Lennart Berg Skaraborgs.grp 392. K 1 

6 Senior Ronny Andersson Bohusdalsgruppen 403.K 1 (N) 

7 Senior Patryk Kosmowiski K-K.grp 

8 Senior Bo Knoblauch Örebro-Värmlands.grp 

9 Senior Henrik Esselin U-V.grp uppland 4 

10 Senior Niklas Trygg Elfsborg.grp 3 

11 Senior Christer Ekwall Skåne.grp 463 K 2 

12 Senior Tomas Sestan Livgrenadjärs.grp 2 

13 Senior Lennart Johansson Norrbottens.grp Boden 

14 Senior Peter Hägg Hallands.grp 

15 Senior Jonas Karlsson Dalreg.grp 175.K 

16 Senior Kalle Olsson Norrbottens.grp Boden Hv Bat 

17 Senior Roger Gredin U-V.grp 222.K 1 

18 Senior Johnny Svedberg Västernorrland.grp 151.K 1 

19 Senior Robert Lindgren Västerbotten.grp 133.K 1 

20 Senior Erik Farm Livgardes.grp 3 

 

Skjutlag 6 11:30 

1 Senior Asterix Ekerow Livgardes.grp 3 

2 Senior Martin Jonsson Västerbotten.grp 13 Batstab 2 

3 Senior Jan-Olov Öst Skaraborgs.grp 383.K 3 

4 Senior Torsten Flod Bohusdalsgruppen (N) 

5 Senior Bert Karlsson K-K.grp K2 

6 Senior Leif Eriksson Örebro-Värmlands.grp 

7 Senior Yngve Eriksson U-V.grp uppland 3 

8 Senior Christian Hermansson Elfsborg.grp 4 

9 Senior Karl-Erik Johansson Skåne.grp 481 K 

10 Senior Bruno Rhodin Livgrenadjärs.grp 3 

11 Senior Magnus Häggblad Norrbottens.grp Piteå 1 

12 Senior Lars-Erik Eriksson Dalreg.grp 174.K 

13 Senior Mika Eskelinen Västerbotten.grp 131.K 2 

14 Senior Robert Björklund Skaraborgs.grp 383.K 4 

15 Senior Olle Andersson Elfsborg.grp 4 

16 Senior Göran Andersson Skåne.grp 481 K 

17 Senior Fredrik Larsson Bohusdalsgruppen (N) 

18 Senior Johnny Holmer Västernorrland.grp 151.K 1 

19 Senior Patrik Andersson Norrbottens.grp Luleå 2 

20 Senior Jan-Erik Saxevall Lapplandsjäg.grp Övertorneå 2 

 

 

 



Skjutlag 7 12:00 

1 Senior Stefan Elisdahl Västerbotten.grp 133.K 1 

2 Senior Niklas Bjurén Skaraborgs.grp 383.K 4 

3 Senior Kjell Rutgersson Bohusdalsgruppen 403.K 2 (N) 

4 Senior Kjell-Erik Norlander Skåne.grp 463 K 3 

5 Senior Tomas Karlsson Norrbottens.grp Piteå 3 

6 Senior Tomas Schröder Dalreg.grp 172.K 

7 Senior Peder Forsberg Västerbotten.grp 133.K 2 

8 Senior Patrik Utberg Bohusdalsgruppen 403.K 2 (N) 

9 Senior Sven Jönsson Skåne.grp 463 K 4 

10 Senior Martin Lundkvist Norrbottens.grp Piteå 3 

11 Senior Anders Larsson Dalreg.grp 175.K 

12 Senior Jonny Högberg Västerbotten.grp 133.K 2 

13 Senior Bernt-Arne Jönsson Skåne.grp 463 K 4 

14 Senior Sven-David Sörensen Västerbotten.grp 134.K 

15 Senior Jarl Stenberg Västerbotten.grp 136.K 1 

16 Senior Staffan Lundmark Västerbotten.grp 136.K 1 

17 Senior Conny Norberg Västerbotten.grp 136.K 2 

18 Senior Anders Hedlund Västerbotten.grp 136.K 2 

19 Senior Jan Holmgren Fältjägargrp. 

 

Skjutlag 8 12:30 

1 Senior Johan Burman Västerbotten.grp 136.K 3 

2 Senior Simon Dahlquist Västerbotten.grp 

3 Senior Arne Lif Västerbotten.grp 

4 Senior Ulf Lindeberg Norrbottens.grp Piteå 1 

5 Senior Christoffer Larsson U-V.grp 222.K 4 

6 Senior Patrick Hultgren U-V.grp 222.K 2 

7 Senior Fredrik Blomqvist U-V.grp 222.K 1 

8 Senior Johan Eriksson Örebro-Värmlands.grp 

9 Senior Jonas Eriksson Örebro-Värmlands.grp 

10 Senior Mats Hedborg Örebro-Värmlands.grp 

11 Senior Robert Lundberg Örebro-Värmlands.grp 193.K 1 

12 Senior Lars Jeppson Örebro-Värmlands.grp 

13 Senior Joel Nyden Örebro-Värmlands.grp 

14 Senior Fredrik Hedborg Örebro-Värmlands.grp 

15 Senior Björn Lindström U-V.grp 222.K 4 

16 Senior Alexander Asri U-V.grp 222.K 2 

17 Senior Jimmy Havbring U-V.grp 222.K 3 

18 Senior Torleif Kristoffersson Norrbottens.grp Piteå 2 

19 Senior Carl Jonsson Bohusdalsgruppen (N) 

20 Senior Bo-Martin Alm Västerbotten.grp 136.K 3 

 

Skjutlag 9 13:00 

1 Senior Andreas Hjort-Rova Lapplandsjäg.grp Övertorneå 3 

2 Senior Leif Edman Västerbotten.grp 135.K 

3 Senior Jason Amundsen Skaraborgs.grp 392. K 1 

4 Senior Sari Harri Elfsborg.grp 6 

5 Senior Margareta L Nörregård Skåne.grp 

6 Senior Niklas Blomgren Livgrenadjärs.grp 

7 Senior Thomas Jakobson Västerbotten.grp 

8 Senior Mattias Olsson Skaraborgs.grp 38.Hv Bat 

9 Senior Fredrik Högfjäll Elfsborg.grp 6 

10 Senior Petter Sjögren Skåne.grp 493 K 

11 Senior Fredrik Larsson Livgrenadjärs.grp 5 

12 Senior Stefan Arvidsson Norrbottens.grp Piteå 2 

13 Senior Morgan Marklund Dalreg.grp 174.K 

14 Senior Leif Kemi Västerbotten.grp 131.K 2 

15 Senior Helene Persson Skaraborgs.grp 383.K 2 

16 Senior Kurt Olsson Bohusdalsgruppen 40 HvBat (N) 

17 Senior Hans Lennartsson Skåne.grp 463 K 3 

18 Senior Mattias Widing Livgrenadjärs.grp 5 

19 

20 

 

 

 

 



Skjutlag 10 13:30 

1 Senior Marius Mihailovici Skåne.grp 485 K 

2 Senior Matilda Lassinantti Elfsborg.grp 5 

3 Senior Michael Johansson U-V.grp 

4 Senior Markus Månsson Bohusdalsgruppen (N) 

5 Senior Ingela Johansson Skaraborgs.grp 

6 Senior Morgan Moverare Västerbotten.grp 135.K 

7 Senior Yngve Lahti Lapplandsjäg.grp Övertorneå 3 

8 Senior S-Å Frost Dalreg.grp 

9 Senior Håkan Nilsson Norrbottens.grp Luleå 2 

10 Senior Tom Wikman Livgrenadjärs.grp 3 

11 Senior Fredrik Wendel Skåne.grp 485 K 

12 Senior Rickard Folkerman Elfsborg.grp 5 

13 Senior Peter Jönsson U-V.grp uppland 4 

14 Senior Magnus Ehne K-K.grp K4 

15 Senior Erling Hermansson Bohusdalsgruppen (N) 

16 Senior Fredrik Gustavsson Skaraborgs.grp 38.Hv Bat 

17 Senior Allan Nordgren Västerbotten.grp 

18 Senior Esaias Hyvärinen Lapplandsjäg.grp 

19 

20 

 

Skjutlag 11 14:00 

1 Senior Sven-Allan Jonsson Västernorrland.grp 

2 Senior Johan Nyborg Västernorrland.grp 162.K 2 

3 Senior Patrick Häggberg Västernorrland.grp 162.K 3 

4 Senior Jonas Eriksson Västernorrland.grp 162.K 3 

5 Senior Anders Jonsson Västernorrland.grp 162.K 4 

6 Senior Håkan Nilsson Västernorrland.grp 162.K 5 

7 Senior Magnus Forslund Västernorrland.grp 162.K 5 

8 Senior Håkan Mannela Västernorrland.grp 162.K 6 

9 Senior Ronnie Lindblom Västernorrland.grp 162.K 6 

10 Senior Morgan Näslund Västernorrland.grp 162.K 7 

11 Senior Hanna Ooi Friberg Västernorrland.grp 162.K 7 

12 Senior Thomas Renström Västernorrland.grp 162.K 8 

13 Senior Peter Helsinger Västernorrland.grp 162.K 8 

14 Senior Malin Båggagård Västernorrland.grp 163.K 1 

15 Senior Daniel Jönsson Västernorrland.grp 163.K 1 

16 Senior Susanne Olsson Västernorrland.grp 

17 Senior Anna Zetterqvist Västernorrland.grp 

18 Senior Christina Westin Västernorrland.grp 

19 Senior Bo Westin Västernorrland.grp 153.K 1 

20 Senior Erik Bohlin Västernorrland.grp 162.K 1 

 



 

SM AK4 och RM Pistol 2013-08-18, AK4 Fält 

Patrull 1 07:25 

1 Senior Marius Mihailovici Skåne.grp 485 K 

2 Senior Matilda Lassinantti Elfsborg.grp 5 

3 Senior Michael Johansson U-V.grp 

4 Senior Markus Månsson Bohusdalsgruppen (N) 

5 Senior Ingela Johansson Skaraborgs.grp 

6 Senior Peder Forsberg Västerbotten.grp 133.K 2 

7 Senior Yngve Lahti Lapplandsjäg.grp Övertorneå 3 

8 Senior S-Å Frost Dalreg.grp 

9 Senior Håkan Nilsson Norrbottens.grp Luleå 2 

10 Senior Tom Wikman Livgrenadjärs.grp 3 

11 Senior Fredrik Wendel Skåne.grp 485 K 

12 Senior Rickard Folkerman Elfsborg.grp 5 

13 Senior Peter Jönsson U-V.grp uppland 4 

14 Senior Magnus Ehne K-K.grp K4 

15 Senior Erling Hermansson Bohusdalsgruppen (N) 

16 Senior Fredrik Gustavsson Skaraborgs.grp 38.Hv Bat 

17 Senior Allan Nordgren Västerbotten.grp 

18 Senior Esaias Hyvärinen Lapplandsjäg.grp 

19 Senior Conny Norberg Västerbotten.grp 136.K 2 

20 Senior Carl Jonsson Bohusdalsgruppen (N) 

 

Patrull 2 07:50 

1 Senior Andreas Hjort-Rova Lapplandsjäg.grp Övertorneå 3 

2 Senior Leif Kemi Västerbotten.grp 131.K 2 

3 Senior Jason Amundsen Skaraborgs.grp 392. K 1 

4 Senior Sari Harri Elfsborg.grp 6 

5 Senior Margareta L Nörregård Skåne.grp 

6 Senior Niklas Blomgren Livgrenadjärs.grp 

7 Senior Tommy Persson Västerbotten.grp 131.K 1 

8 Senior Mattias Olsson Skaraborgs.grp 38.Hv Bat 

9 Senior Fredrik Högfjäll Elfsborg.grp 6 

10 Senior Petter Sjögren Skåne.grp 493 K 

11 Senior Fredrik Larsson Livgrenadjärs.grp 5 

12 Senior Stefan Arvidsson Norrbottens.grp Piteå 2 

13 Senior Morgan Marklund Dalreg.grp 174.K 

14 Senior Marcus Karström Västerbotten.grp 13 Batstab 1 

15 Senior Helene Persson Skaraborgs.grp 383.K 2 

16 Senior Kurt Olsson Bohusdalsgruppen 40 HvBat (N) 

17 Senior Hans Lennartsson Skåne.grp 463 K 3 

18 Senior Mattias Widing Livgrenadjärs.grp 5 

19 Senior Ulf Lindeberg Norrbottens.grp Piteå 1 

20 Senior Torleif Kristoffersson Norrbottens.grp Piteå 2 

 

Patrull 3 08:15 

1 Senior Joakim Flövik Hallands.grp 

2 Senior Magnus Andersson Dalreg.grp 172.K 

3 Senior Anita Nilsson Lapplandsjäg.grp Överkalix 

4 Senior Jarl Stenberg Västerbotten.grp 136.K 1 

5 Senior Lennart Berg Skaraborgs.grp 392. K 1 

6 Senior Ronny Andersson Bohusdalsgruppen 403.K 1 (N) 

7 Senior Patryk Kosmowiski K-K.grp 

8 Senior Daniel Schutzer Örebro-Värmlands.grp 193.K 1 

9 Senior Henrik Esselin U-V.grp uppland 4 

10 Senior Niklas Trygg Elfsborg.grp 3 

11 Senior Christer Ekwall Skåne.grp 463 K 2 

12 Senior Tomas Sestan Livgrenadjärs.grp 2 

13 Senior Lennart Johansson Norrbottens.grp Boden 

14 Senior Peter Hägg Hallands.grp 

15 Senior Jonas Karlsson Dalreg.grp 175.K 

16 Senior Kalle Olsson Norrbottens.grp Boden Hv Bat 

17 Senior Alexander Edin Livgardes.grp 1 

18 Senior Staffan Lundmark Västerbotten.grp 136.K 1 

19 Senior Gunnar Wiglöv Västerbotten.grp 134.K 

20 Senior Simon Dahlquist Västerbotten.grp 



 

 

Patrull 4 08:40 

1 Senior Urban Åberg Elfsborg.grp 3 

2 Senior Erik Nörregård Skåne.grp 463 K 1 

3 Senior Stefan Larsson Livgrenadjärs.grp 4 

4 Senior Dennis Karnhill Hallands.grp 2 

5 Senior Kuno Johansson Dalreg.grp 173.K 

6 Senior Magnus Noppa Lapplandsjäg.grp Övertorneå 2 

7 Senior Johan Burman Västerbotten.grp 136.K 3 

8 Senior Peter Holmstedt Skaraborgs.grp 383.K 1 

9 Senior Mikael Larsson Bohusdalsgruppen 403.K 1 (N) 

10 Senior Roger Hultenius K-K.grp K4 

11 Senior Johan Eriksson Örebro-Värmlands.grp 

12 Senior Mattias Larsson Gotlands.grp 

13 Senior Rickard Jakobsson Livgardes.grp 1 

14 Senior Lars Eriksson U-V.grp uppland 3 

15 Senior Pierre Alpstranden Elfsborg.grp 1 

16 Senior Sven Persson Skåne.grp 463 K 2 

17 Senior Stefan Ahlberg Livgrenadjärs.grp 4 

18 Senior Jonny Högberg Västerbotten.grp 133.K 2 

19 Senior Conny Backström Elfsborg.grp 2 

20 Senior Stig Palmgren Norrbottens.grp Boden Hv Bat 

 

Patrull 5 09:05 

1 Senior Kurt Martis Gotlands.grp 2 

2 Senior Leif Öhman Blekingegruppen (N) 

3 Senior Mikael Eriksson U-V.grp uppland 2 

4 Senior Lars Lennartsson Skåne.grp 463 K 1 

5 Senior Jörgen Johansson Livgrenadjärs.grp 2 

6 Senior Alf Grankvist Norrbottens.grp Boden 

7 Senior Peter Eriksson Hallands.grp 2 

8 Senior Kenneth Herrlin Dalreg.grp 173.K 

9 Senior Stefan Sundelin Lapplandsjäg.grp Övertorneå 1 

10 Senior Bo Ekman Örebro-Värmlands.grp 193.K 1 

11 Senior Anders Hedlund Västerbotten.grp 136.K 2 

12 Senior Bertil Persson Bohusdalsgruppen 40 HvBat (N) 

13 Senior Björn Säfsjö K-K.grp 

14 Senior Leif Eriksson Örebro-Värmlands.grp 

15 Senior Allan Martis Gotlands.grp 2 

16 Senior Jimmy Johansson Blekingegruppen (N) 

17 Senior Mattias Melin U-V.grp uppland 2 

18 Senior Mats Hedborg Örebro-Värmlands.grp 

19 Senior Jonas Eriksson Örebro-Värmlands.grp 

20 Senior Johan Pantzar Elfsborg.grp 2 

 

Patrull 6 09:30 

1 Senior Anders Olsson Bohusdalsgruppen 404.K 1 (N) 

2 Senior Tommy Johansson K-K.grp K3 

3 Senior Fredrik Jansson Örebro-Värmlands.grp 193.K 2 

4 Senior Karin Tofftén Gotlands.grp 1 

5 Senior Patrik Ångman Livgardes.grp 2 

6 Senior Johnny Isaksson U-V.grp uppland 1 

7 Senior Thomas Hansson Skåne.grp 493 K 

8 Senior Peter Lundqvist Livgrenadjärs.grp 1 

9 Senior Anders Elvelin Norrbottens.grp Luleå 1 

10 Senior Peter Elmerup Hallands.grp 1 

11 Senior Jörgen Schröder Dalreg.grp 171.K 

12 Senior Fredrik Kaarle Lapplandsjäg.grp Övertorneå 1 

13 Senior Magnus Lagerborn Livgardes.grp 3 

14 Senior Ola Hjerp Skaraborgs.grp 383.K 2 

15 Senior Michael Henriksson Bohusdalsgruppen (N) 

16 Senior Bernt Hellström K-K.grp K3 

17 Senior Tim Knoblauch Örebro-Värmlands.grp 

18 Senior Lars Jeppson Örebro-Värmlands.grp 

19 Senior Robert Lundberg Örebro-Värmlands.grp 193.K 1 

20 Senior Robert Lindgren Västerbotten.grp 133.K 1 

 



 

 

Patrull 7 09:55 

1 Senior Dennis Peiuva Lapplandsjäg.grp Överkalix 

2 Senior Roger Buder Skaraborgs.grp 383.K 1 

3 Senior John-Bertil Eriksson Bohusdalsgruppen 404.K 1 (N) 

4 Senior Rickard Bäckström K-K.grp K2 

5 Senior Bo Knoblauch Örebro-Värmlands.grp 

6 Senior Bengt Persson Gotlands.grp 1 

7 Senior Thorbjörn Mårtensson Blekingegruppen 1 (N) 

8 Senior Joakim Andersson U-V.grp uppland 1 

9 Senior Lars Jonsson Elfsborg.grp 1 

10 Senior Kennet Nilsson Skåne.grp 

11 Senior Michael Gustavsson Livgrenadjärs.grp 1 

12 Senior Stefan Nilsson Norrbottens.grp Luleå 1 

13 Senior Robert Adeteg Hallands.grp 1 

14 Senior Björn Schröder Dalreg.grp 171.K 

15 Senior Håkan Kunto Lapplandsjäg.grp Happaranda 

16 Senior Martin Jonsson Västerbotten.grp 13 Batstab 2 

17 Senior Steve Lundström Skaraborgs.grp 383.K 3 

18 Senior Leif Edman Västerbotten.grp 135.K 

19 Senior Joel Nyden Örebro-Värmlands.grp 

20 Senior Fredrik Hedborg Örebro-Värmlands.grp 

 

Patrull 8 10:20 

1 Senior Sven-David Sörensen Västerbotten.grp 134.K 

2 Senior Niklas Bjurén Skaraborgs.grp 383.K 4 

3 Senior Kjell Rutgersson Bohusdalsgruppen 403.K 2 (N) 

4 Senior Kjell-Erik Norlander Skåne.grp 463 K 3 

5 Senior Tomas Karlsson Norrbottens.grp Piteå 3 

6 Senior Tomas Schröder Dalreg.grp 172.K 

7 Senior Rickard Eklund Västerbotten.grp 13 Batstab 2 

8 Senior Patrik Utberg Bohusdalsgruppen 403.K 2 (N) 

9 Senior Sven Jönsson Skåne.grp 463 K 4 

10 Senior Martin Lundkvist Norrbottens.grp Piteå 3 

11 Senior Anders Larsson Dalreg.grp 175.K 

12 Senior Jan Holmgren Fältjägargrp. 

13 Senior Bernt-Arne Jönsson Skåne.grp 463 K 4 

14 Senior Thomas Jakobson Västerbotten.grp 

15 Senior Joakim Jacobsson Västerbotten.grp 131.K 1 

16 Senior Stefan Elisdahl Västerbotten.grp 133.K 1 

17 Senior Arne Lif Västerbotten.grp 

18 Senior Sven-Erik Reinhammar Fältjägargrp. 

19 Senior Bo-Martin Alm Västerbotten.grp 136.K 3 

20 Senior Leif Ögren Västerbotten.grp 13 Batstab 1 

 

Patrull 9 10:45 

1 Senior Daniel Zetterqvist Västernorrland.grp 162.K 1 

2 Senior Mika Eskelinen Västerbotten.grp 131.K 2 

3 Senior Jan-Olov Öst Skaraborgs.grp 383.K 3 

4 Senior Torsten Flod Bohusdalsgruppen (N) 

5 Senior Bert Karlsson K-K.grp K2 

6 Senior Robin Schagerholm Örebro-Värmlands.grp 193.K 2 

7 Senior Yngve Eriksson U-V.grp uppland 3 

8 Senior Christian Hermansson Elfsborg.grp 4 

9 Senior Karl-Erik Johansson Skåne.grp 481 K 

10 Senior Bruno Rhodin Livgrenadjärs.grp 3 

11 Senior Magnus Häggblad Norrbottens.grp Piteå 1 

12 Senior Lars-Erik Eriksson Dalreg.grp 174.K 

13 Senior Morgan Moverare Västerbotten.grp 135.K 

14 Senior Robert Björklund Skaraborgs.grp 383.K 4 

15 Senior Olle Andersson Elfsborg.grp 4 

16 Senior Göran Andersson Skåne.grp 481 K 

17 Senior Jan-Erik Saxevall Lapplandsjäg.grp Övertorneå 2 

18 Senior Fredrik Larsson Bohusdalsgruppen (N) 

19 Senior Patrik Andersson Norrbottens.grp Luleå 2 

20 Senior Erik Bohlin Västernorrland.grp 162.K 1 

 



 

 

Patrull 10 11:10 

1 Senior Johan Nyborg Västernorrland.grp 162.K 2 

2 Senior Bernard Melsom Västernorrland.grp 162.K 2 

3 Senior Patrick Häggberg Västernorrland.grp 162.K 3 

4 Senior Jonas Eriksson Västernorrland.grp 162.K 3 

5 Senior Patrick Backö Västernorrland.grp 162.K 4 

6 Senior Anders Jonsson Västernorrland.grp 162.K 4 

7 Senior Håkan Nilsson Västernorrland.grp 162.K 5 

8 Senior Erik Farm Livgardes.grp 3 

9 Senior Håkan Mannela Västernorrland.grp 162.K 6 

10 Senior Ronnie Lindblom Västernorrland.grp 162.K 6 

11 Senior Morgan Näslund Västernorrland.grp 162.K 7 

12 Senior Hanna Ooi Friberg Västernorrland.grp 162.K 7 

13 Senior Thomas Renström Västernorrland.grp 162.K 8 

14 Senior Peter Helsinger Västernorrland.grp 162.K 8 

15 Senior Malin Båggagård Västernorrland.grp 163.K 1 

16 Senior Daniel Jönsson Västernorrland.grp 163.K 1 

17 Senior Susanne Olsson Västernorrland.grp 

18 Senior Anna Zetterqvist Västernorrland.grp 

19 Senior Christina Westin Västernorrland.grp 

20 Senior Jan Qvarnström Västernorrland.grp 153.K 1 

 

Patrull 11 11:35 

1 Senior Bo Westin Västernorrland.grp 153.K 1 

2 Senior Sebastian Jeppsson U-V.grp 222.K 3 

3 Senior Roger Gredin U-V.grp 222.K 1 

4 Senior Sven-Allan Jonsson Västernorrland.grp 

5 Senior Patrick Hultgren U-V.grp 222.K 2 

6 Senior Björn Lindström U-V.grp 222.K 4 

7 Senior Alexander Asri U-V.grp 222.K 2 

8 Senior Fredrik Blomqvist U-V.grp 222.K 1 

9 Senior Jimmy Havbring U-V.grp 222.K 3 

10 Senior Christoffer Larsson U-V.grp 222.K 4 

11 Senior Asterix Ekerow Livgardes.grp 3 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 Senior Johnny Svedberg Västernorrland.grp 151.K 1 

20 Senior Johnny Holmer Västernorrland.grp 151.K 1 


